
LOT 57
IN OR 1442/326
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

JORDAN FLORIDA RENTALS LLC
10689 BIG CANOE
JASPER, GA 30143

00-00-31-114A-0057-0000

0800 MULTI-FAMILY
01

1052.00

05/07/2025 MLU

06/06/2024 KBA 0.00 950,000 0 0 950,000

STANDARD
2

174,203
4,500

950,000
1,128,703

79,163
1,049,540

0
1,049,540
1,128,703

0

995,668

1442/0326 9/05/2006 WD U I 19 618,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN EVELYN ANN

JORDAN FLORIDA RENT

0223/0006 8/01/1976 WD U I 21,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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B969922 REPAIR/RRF 2,310 07/16/1996

B9088 REPAIR/RRF 2,503 05/19/1995

HX Base Yr

2666 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

2700 01 1,518 102.2805 135.01 204,945 1950 2000 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 DUPLEX – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

APT 720 100 1993 720 82,626

APT 720 100 1993 720 82,626

DCK 78 10 1993 8 918

DCK 117 10 1993 12 1,377

DCK 80 10 1997 8 918

PTO 91 5 1993 5 574

STR 56 10 1993 6 689

UOP 78 20 1993 16 1,836

UOP 117 20 1993 23 2,639

2,057 1,518 174,203

APT=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W11 W13 S30 E24 N30 $
APT=[YR=1993;ORIG=10,0] S30 E24 N30 W11 W13 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-11,0] N9 W13 S9 E13 $
DCK=[YR=1993;ORIG=23,0] N9 W4 W9 S9 E13 $
PTO=[YR=1993;ORIG=-11,-9] N7 W13 S7 E13 $
DCK=[YR=1997;ORIG=14,36] S8 W4 S4 E4 S4 E4 N16 W4 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-24,30] S6 E13 N6 W13 $
DCK=[YR=1993;ORIG=10,30] S6 E4 E9 N6 W13 $
STR=[YR=1993;ORIG=19,-9] N14 W4 S14 E4 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E10 W10 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 450.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

4,500

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 0 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


